
!(

03

02

01
03

07

04

06

05

(99936) - PASAJE

(3085) - CALLE S/N

(3066) - CALLE S/N

(2365) - 9
21 JU

JUY

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(2535) - 958 TTE ESPORA

(2605) - 9
73 LUJAN

(2515) - 954 PRES JUAN D PERON

(3540) - SOLDADO H. R. CABALLERO

(2600) - 9
71 G SALGUERO

(3080) - CALLE S/N

(99935) - CALLE PEATONAL

(2620) - 9
79 MIRAMAR

(2590) - 968 LUIS A FIRPO

(3290) - DIAG. 90 TOLEDO

(2590) - 968 LUIS A FIRPO

(2560) - 962 BENITO PEREZ GALDOS

(2555) - 962 B P GALDOS

(2530) - 9
57 CASTELAR

(25
20)

 - 9
55 

DR SALK

(25
10)

 - 9
53 

A BERUTTI

(2575) - 9
65 RIO IV

(2505) - 952 EL PARQUE

(2495) - 950 RIO NEGRO

(2575) - 9
65 RIO IV

(2515) - 954 PRES JUAN D PERON

(2535) - 958 TTE ESPORA

(2410) - 9
31 ITUZAINGO

(2420) - 9
33 CORRIENTES

(25
95)

 - 9
69 

ENTRE RIOS

(2375) - 9
23 M SANCHEZ DE THOMSON

(2440) - 9
37 FLORIDA

(2400) - 928 SANTA RITA

(2390) - 926 RIO SALADO

(33
45

) - 
GU

AT
EM

AL
A

(2445) - 938 GABINO EZEIZA

(2535) - 958 TTE ESPORA

(2475) - 944 GUATEMALA

(2585) - 9
67 SAN LUIS

(2540) - 9
59 SAN JA

VIER

(2475) - 944 GUATEMALA

(2465) - 942 CHURRUCA

(25
85)

 - 9
67 

SAN LU
IS

(25
00)

 - 9
51 

GRL M
ADARIAGA

(2525) - 956 SGT DIAZ

(2460) - 9
41 BERLIN

(2505) - 952 EL PARQUE

(2455) - 940 IGUAZU

(3540) - SOLDADO H. R. CABALLERO

(3320) - EVA PERON

(2585) - 9
67 SAN LUIS

(2495) - 950 RIO NEGRO

(3320) - EVA PERON

(2600) - 971 G SALGUERO

(25
20

) - 
95

5 D
R 

SA
LK

(25
10

) - 
95

3 A
 BE

RU
TT

I

(2565) - 9
63 SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO

(31
50

) - 
CA

ST
EL

AR

(2380) - 924 CONGRESO

(35
05

) - 
PT

O 
AR

GE
NT

IN
O

(2370) - 922 RIO DE LA PLATA

(24
50

) - 
93

9 M
AD

RI
D

(24
80

) - 
94

5 P
AR

IS

(24
85

) - 
94

7 1
RO

 D
E M

AY
O

(2525) - 956 SGT DIAZ

(2515) - 954 PRES JUAN D PERON

(2350) - 918 LAS FLORES

(2705) - AV. HUGO DEL CARRIL
(3540) - SOLDADO H. R. CABALLERO

(2505) - 952 EL PARQUE

(2495) - 950 RIO NEGRO

(2320) - 912 PRIMERA JUNTA

(2330) - 914 GRL PICO

(2340) - 916 CUBA

(2500) - 9
51 GRL MADARIAGA

(2530) - 9
57 CASTELAR

(2510) - 9
53 A BERUTTI

(2520) - 9
55 DR SALK

(3385) - M
ADRID

(35
30

) - 
RI

O 
III 

TE
RC

ER
O

(2455) - 940 IGUAZU

(2575) - 9
65 RIO IV

(24
85)

 - 9
47 

1RO DE MAYO

(3295) - DIAG. 91 HERNAN CORTES

(2615) - 9
77 CATAMARCA

(2445) - 938 GABINO EZEIZA

(2465) - 942 CHURRUCA

(25
50)

 - 9
61 

F SIERRA

(2480) - 9
45 PARIS

(2705) - AV. HUGO DEL CARRIL

(2540) - 9
59 SAN JAVIER

(24
70)

 - 9
43 

LO
NDRES

(2565) - 9
63 SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO

(2490) - 9
49 E CARRIEGO

(24
60)

 - 9
41 

BERLIN

(2605) - 9
73 LUJAN

(2610) - 9
75 TUCUMAN

(2360) - 920 RIO ATUEL

(24
50)

 - 9
39 

MADRID

(2550) - 9
61 F SIERRA(3075) - C

ALLE S/N

(3320) - EVA PERON

(99996) - P
ASAJE

(99
95

0) 
- A

LA
MB

RA
DO

(99
94

5) 
- C

UR
SO

 DE
 AG

UA

(99
95

0) 
- A

LA
MB

RA
DO

(99945) - CURSO DE AGUA

(99
94

5) 
- C

UR
SO

 D
E A

GU
A

(99
94

5) 
- C

UR
SO

 D
E A

GU
A

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(99
95

0) 
- A

LA
MB

RA
DO

003

004

002

008

003

006

013

012

009

005

004

007

006

001

010

008

008

002

010

007

001

009

009

002

004

007

003

004

005

001

002

007

010

001

003

011

006

008

009

008

005

001

004

002

014

004

012

005

008

007

007

003

007

006

006
010

008

009

011

005

001

012 001

002

003

005

006

006

011

002

004

005

003

Bomberos

IGLESIA JESUS
ES MI
REY

JARDIN DE
INFANTES

LIBERTADOR

VILLA DE
EMERGENCIA

PARIS

VILLA LA
ESPERANZA

CLUB CHURRUCA

PLANTA
PURIFICADORA

DE AGUA CAMACO

FABRICA DE
PLASTICO

CENTRO DE
FORMACION

PROFESIONAL

BANCO
PROVINCIA

FRIGORIFICO

COMISARIA

ESCUELA
PRIMARIA 36

CENTRO
FAMILIAR

CRISTIANO

ESCUELA
PRIMARIA 34

TALLERES
FUMACA

PLAZA

JARDIN
INFANTES

921

CLUB 9
DE JULIO

ESCUELA Nº 41

HIPERMERCADO

BOMBEROS

ESCUELA 35

PLAZA
ESCALADA

LINEA 169

CLUB ESCALADA

CEMENTERIO

ESCUELA
TECNICA 3

JARDIN DE
INFANTES

JARDIN DE
INFANTES

MUNICIPAL

IGLESIA DE
LOS TESTIGOS

DE JEHOVA

CENTRO DE
SALUD MATERNO

INFANTIL

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

TRES DE FEBRERO840

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 03

06

0840 TRES DE FEBRERO

Ü

ITUZAINGO

GRAL. SAN
MARTIN

HURLINGHAM

VICENTE
LOPEZ

LA MATANZA

MORON

SAN MIGUEL
TRES DE

FEBRERO

40
4142

0203
04

05

06

0708

3334 35

3637

38
19

39

20

09
10

11
12

13
14

15 16

2122
23 24 25

26
2728

29
30
31

32

1718

01

0 500 1.000250
Meters

Límite de Fracción

Límite de Radio
Ferrocarril
Curso de Agua
Viviendas Colectivas

Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

840 TRES DE FEBRERO


